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BORA BORA LE MOANA RESORT

We offer different romantic wedding ceremonies and renewal of vows to celebrate your union or simply
highlight your love.

Facing the flowered resort’s deck and the turquoise water of the lagoon, your traditional wedding
ceremony is a unique and unforgettable moment. Savor this intimate moment to the sound of the ukulele
and enjoy the delightful romantic touches delivered to your bungalow afterward.

Make your dreams come true with the Moana Royal ceremony, your magical moment on the Pearl of the
Pacific. Discover the Polynesian wedding rituals and a Tahitian dance show with this romantic
celebration, and enjoy the sweet attentions delivered to your bungalow for the occasion.

Our concierge team will be delighted to take you through the different steps of the process, and to get you
the most beautiful bridal bouquet for your wedding day! With the inclusion of transfers to the City Hall
and Champagne to enjoy after the ceremony...everything is planned to make your wedding day a
wonderful moment!

S || P B e
easylahiti.com



18

OUR ROMANTIC
SUGGESTIONS

Bottle of house red wine
Bottle of house white wine
Bottle of «vin de Tahiti »
Y bottle of Champagne
Bottle of Champagne

Bottle of Champagne rosé

Bottle of Champagne with canapés (6 pieces)

Mignardises

Umete of tropical fruits
Romantic flower bath
Romantic flower bed
Tropical flower arrangement
Two Polynesian pareos
InterContinental beach towel
Polynesian vanilla

Lucky charm carved in black stone

Canoe breakfast for two persons

Rates are in Pacific francs, and are inclusive of taxes.

3040 CFP
25,48 €

3 655 CFP
30,63 €
5920 CFP
49,61 €
4765 CFP
39,93 €
7905 CFP
66,24 €
8 730 CFP
73,16 €
9 875 CFP
82,75 €
1565 CFP
1311€
2 605 CFP
21,83 €
4 550 CFP
38,13 €
4 550 CFP
38,13 €
9 635 CFP
80,74 €
6 600 CFP
5531€
4060 CFP
34,02 €
1980 CFP
16,59 €
1930 CFP
16,17 €

18 400 CFP
154,19 €






e ——

!
]




This dinner is served at the Noa Noa restaurant. A romantic dinner and a bottle of Champagne are served in a romantic and
flowered atmosphere.

A moonlight private dinner is served on the hotel’s beach. The dinner and a bottle of Champagne will be served in a romantic
and flowered atmosphere.

This private dinner is served in the romantic atmosphere of the bungalow’s terrace, enjoy a gastronomic dinner served with an
exotic cocktail and a bottle of Champagne.

KN
This dinner is served on a private pontoon of the hotel facing the Bora Bora lagoon and decorated to offer a romantic
atmosphere. This dinner includes a 4-courses gourmet menu, a bottle of Champagne and a bottle of water.

PUBLIC RATES* PUBLIC RATES*
TAXES EXCLUSIVE TAXES INCLUSIVE
29 344 CFP 34332 CFP
33934 CFP 39 703 CFP
41 268 CFP 48 284 CFP
45 853 CFP 53 648 CFP
*Per couple. Rates are in Pacific francs, taxes: 17%.
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A sensual concept, specifically designed for honeymooners and romantic hedonists.

This program includes:

A private Polynesian welcome: guests are wrapped in a traditional tifaifai (hand-sewn bedspread)
Flower bed upon arrival

Turndown service

An embroided pareo (sarong) for ladies and an embroided polo shirt for gentlemen

Canoe breakfast for two persons

Sweets delivered to your bungalow

First evening A Dom Pérignon Champagne bottle is served at sunset with white chocolate
covered strawberries.
Second evening Coconut themed evening: coconut liquor and coconut rochers.
Third evening Sweet themed evening: /2 bottle of sweet wine from Tahiti and a Taha’s vanilla
flavored cake.
Fourth evening Colors and flavors of the tropics with a tropical cocktail served with creamy
zabaglione.
Fifth evening Mignardises served with Port.
PUBLIC RATES* PUBLIC RATES*
TAXES EXCLUSIVE TAXES INCLUSIVE
Nightly supplement Nightly supplement
Minimum stay of 19 877 CFP 23 255 CFP

3 consecutive nights

Minimum stay of 16 264 CFP 19 030 CFP
4 consecutive nights

Minimum stay of 14 456 CFP 16 920 CFP
5 consecutive nights

*Per couple. Rates are in Pacific francs, taxes: 17%.

PEgCET ey EEny TR B
DT\ / F \ 7~ 7\ 'Y
casvianit.co



